
Scholarship Test Result- 2024 (Phase-I)

Candidate’s Name                Viramaditya Signh Rajvanshi                    

Father’s Name                         Kunwar Aditya Singh Rajvanshi

Date of Birth                             26 September 1988                                        

Gender                                         Male

Person with Disability         No

S.Q.S. FOUNDATION
S.Q.S. FOUNDATION

R

TM

Organised By Exam Agency

 Roll No                               GZB00126

Application No               GZB-M/G/01224-00328                            

Exam Category             Govt Job & Career                

Preparation For             SSC-CGL

Test Paper Code             CPSE-S204/2024

Education For All Is Our Aim

CAREER CAREER CAREER without without without BARRIERBARRIERBARRIER

CAREER PREP SCHOLARSHIP EXAM

Candidate & Exam Detail Candidate Photo

Education  for All is Our Aim
TEST & NOTES. COM

We Prepare You for Each Exam

30

30

30

30

80

English

Reasoning

Mathematics

Current Affairs

General Studies

27

29

30

14

56

Marks in Percentage-76%

1

2

3

4

5

All India Rank-1023 State Rank-411

Gender Rank -  219 District Rank-32

Congratulations!

#             Subject                                                Marks ( Maximum )                        Marks (Obtained)

Scholarship Test Result

You are Eligible for Scholarship

Print Result

Total Questions-100 Attempted Qs -86 Not Attempted Qs -14 

Wrong Answer-8 Obtained Marks-152Right Answer-78

Total Marks - 200/152

Claim Your Scholarship


	Page 1

