

**CAREER PREP SCHOLARSHIP EXAM****Scholarship Test Result- 2024 (Phase-I)**

Candidate & Exam Detail				Candidate Photo
Candidate's Name	Viramaditya Singh Rajvanshi	Roll No	GZB00126	
Father's Name	Kunwar Aditya Singh Rajvanshi	Application No	GZB-M/G/01224-00328	
Date of Birth	26 September 1988	Exam Category	Govt Job & Career	
Gender	Male	Preparation For	SSC-CGL	
Person with Disability	No	Test Paper Code	CPSE-S204/2024	

**Scholarship Test Result**

#	Subject	Marks ( Maximum )	Marks ( Obtained )
1	English	30	27
2	Reasoning	30	29
3	Mathematics	30	30
4	Current Affairs	30	14
5	General Studies	80	56
Total Questions-100		Not Attempted Qs -14	Attempted Qs -86
Wrong Answer-8		Right Answer-78	Obtained Marks-152

**Total Marks - 200/152****Marks in Percentage-76%**

<b>All India Rank-1023</b>	<b>State Rank-411</b>
<b>Gender Rank - 219</b>	<b>District Rank-32</b>

**Congratulations!****You are Eligible for Scholarship****Print Result**